ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

ITEM: 6750-50012-06 Etagere

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to unpack carefully looking for small parts which may have come loose during shipment.

Read all instruction and study the drawing carefully before starting the assembly process.

	HARDWARE PACK					PART LIST			
NO.	DRAWING	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	Q'TY	NO.	DRAWING	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	
A	Ø	Anti-Tip Kit		1PC	1	ſ	Top Post	4PCS	
В	1	Screw	1 1/4"	2PCS	2	J	Lower Post	12PCS	
С		Allen Wrench	69*27.2*4mm	1PC	3		Top Crown	1PC	
D	Ĩ	Bolt	1/4"	2PCS	4	\diamond	Shelf	3PCS	
E	Ø	Lock Washer	1/4"	2PCS	5	\diamond	Bottom Panel	1PC	
F	0	Flat Washer	1/4"	2PCS	6	\mathbf{Q}	Bottom Frame	1PC	
G		Plastic Anchor	⊄9*30mm	2PCS					
н		Hanger	75*30*38mm	2PCS					
I		Allen Wrench	5mm	1PC					
J		Bolt	<u>5</u> " 16	4PCS					
к	C	Lock Washer	<u>5</u> " 16	4PCS					
L	0	Flat Washer	<u>5</u> " 16	4PCS					

Note: Please follow numbers on all components during assembly.

Step 1: Screw top posts (1) into the top crown (3).

Step 2: Place shelf (4) onto the top posts (1), then screw lower posts (2) to the shelf. Repeat the step to assemble the rest of shelves (4) and lower posts (2).

Step 3: Put bottom panel (5) on the lower posts (2), attach bottom frame (6) to bottom panel (5) by using bolts (J), lock washers (K) and flat washers (L), tighten all with allen wrench (I).

Step 4: Turn the Etagere upright.



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

ITEM: 6750-50012-06 Etagere

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to unpack carefully looking for small parts which may have come loose during shipment.

Read all instruction and study the drawing carefully before starting the assembly process.



